



code. 87062  
diverter

Pressione Pressure/pression	Portata bocca di erogazione* Spout flow rate/Debit d'eau
0.5 bar	8 L/min
1 bar	11.5 L/min
1.5 bar	15.5 L/min
2 bar	17.3 L/min
2.5 bar	21.3 L/min
3 bar	23.5 L/min

\* aerator class B  
with class B aerator

49	JDL6101	head shower	1		25	TK-15 13 0.8	check valve crip	15×13-Ø0.8	1	stainless steel	
48	JDL8702770-19	joint	M18×1-G1/2×L20	1	HPb58-3A	24	TF-铰链15A	check valve	Ø15×16-jumen	1	
47	JDL8702770-18	tube	2-M18×1-720×350-R40	1	H65	23	JDL8351100-12	shower joint	G1/2-M17×1-Ø21×L31.5	1	HPb58-3A
46	TO-24 2.0	O-ring	Ø24×2	2	NBR	22	JDL8702770-09	pop-up bar	M5-Ø6.4-Ø12.4×L62	1	HPb58-3A
45	JDL8702770-15	cat	M30×1.5-Ø40×L25	1	HPb58-3A	21	TP-14.8 6.2 4.0	washer	Ø14.8×Ø6.2×4	1	SR
44	JDL8702770-14	cover	Ø20-Ø25×L20	1	POM	20	TH-8.2 6.2 15 0.5	15 spring	Ø8.2×Ø6.2×L15-Ø0.5	1	stainless steel
43	JDL8702770-12	core	M18×1-Ø22-L25	1	HPb58-3A	19	TP-10.2 4.7 2.8	Y-ring	Ø10.2×Ø4.7×2.8	1	SR
42	JDL8702750-09	body	M25×1-M30×1-Ø40×L30	1	HPb58-3A	18	TLB-0510	screw	M5×10	2	stainless steel
41	JDL8702770-17	crip	M10×1-Ø20×L18	1	HPb58-3A	17	JDL8801100-02	pop-up cat	M5-Ø25×L22	1	HPb58-3A
40	JDL8702770-16	set	Ø20-Ø40×L12	1	HPb58-3A	16	JDL8702770-08	pop-up cover	M12×1-Ø12×L15	1	HPb58-3A
39	TLE-0615	screw	M6×15	1	stainless steel	15	JDL8702770-1	valve body	M25×1-Ø22-Ø40×L60	1	HPb58-3A
38	TD-06.5 4.2 1.1	washer	Ø6.5×Ø4.2×1.1	1	stainless steel	14	JDL8702770-07	tube	M16×1.5-M25×1-L175	1	
37	JDL8702750-07	bracket	2-Ø22.6-Ø40×L30	1	HPb58-3A	13	JDL8352760-15	joint	M12×1-Ø16×L23	1	HPb58-3A
36	JDL8702750-04	tight cover	M10-Ø27.5-Ø36×L48.5	1	HPb58-3A	12	JDL8702770-06	joint	G1/2-M20×1-Ø22.5×L19	1	HPb58-3A
35	JDL8702750-06	plate	Ø25.3-Ø27.3-31×31	2	PE	11	TO-20 2.0	O-ring	Ø20×2	1	NBR
34	JDL8702750-05	cover	Ø25.3-Ø27.3-L34	1	PE	10	JDL8702770-05	tube	M20×1-Ø25×110	1	HPb58-3A
33	JDL8702750-02	handle bar	M8-Ø10×L30	1	HPb58-3A	9	TLB-0506	screw	M5×6	2	stainless steel
32	JDL8702750-01	handle body	M10-Ø40×L25	1	HPb58-3A	8	TO-16 2.0	O-ring	Ø16×2	4	NBR
31	TB-37.8 33.4 1.5	washer	Ø37.8×Ø33.4×1.5	2	PTFE	7	JDL8702770-04	joint	M18×1-Ø19.5×L27	1	HPb58-3A
30	TM-10 14 12	nut	M10-S14×12	1	HPb58-3A	6	TO-18 1.5	O-ring	Ø18×1.5	3	NBR
29	JDL601004-10		2-Ø3-Ø18×L11.5	1	PA66	5	JDL8702760-01	tube	M12×1-Ø22×L49.1	1	HPb58-3A
28	JDL8702750-03	body	Ø27.5-Ø40×L44	1	HPb58-3A	4	JDL8702770-02	joint cat	Ø12.2-Ø25×L12.6	1	HPb58-3A
27	JDL8702770-11	adjust tube	M25×1-Ø22-Ø25×L500	1	stainless steel	3	JDL8352760-13	G1/2 nut	G1/2-Ø25×L15	2	HPb58-3A
26	TO-22.1 2.4	O-ring	Ø22.1×2.4	4	NBR	2	JDL8702770-01	inlet joint	M12×1-Ø18.5×L17	1	HPb58-3A
						1	TP-18 12 2.0	washer	Ø18×Ø12×2	2	NBR
No	Code	Name	Description	QTY	material						